
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sunday, October 5, 2014 3:40 PM 

Re: Google-backed Global Broadband Venture Secures Spectrum for Satellite Network 
SpaceNews.com 

this is greg, he had a deal with google , but =ucked it up. his co is the channel islands one 

on Sun, Oct s, 2014 at =1:36 AM,  wrote: 
Can there be OTHER owners for the spectrum? Can g=eg be outwitted? 

httpliwww.spacenews.com/articlehatellite-telecom/40736google-backed=global-broadband-venture-secures-
spectrum-for-satellite <http://www.spacenews.com/article/satell ite-telecom/40736google-b=cked-global-broadband 
venture-secures-spectrum-for-satel l ite> 

=C2 please note 

The information co=tained in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client pr=vileged, may constitute 
inside information, and is intended only for 

JEE 
Unauthorized use= disclosure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is str=ctly prohibited and may be 
unlawful. If you have received this commu=ication in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e=mail to 
jeevaca=ion@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and destroy this communication and all copies thereo=, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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